laHpep/npegmeT!
KhazaK, Tmi
azaK; afgebuen
OpbIC Tmi
MeH
apneobunetl
ATbIIWbIH Tini
Anrebpa
reomeTpus
VHopmaTuka
dusnka
Xnmus
buonorusa
reorpadus
KMasa’\cTaH
Tapuxbl

JyHnexxys3l
Tapuxbl

BXb 1
16.09
27.09

04.10
30.09

07.10.2024

18.10.2024

24.09
23,CeHT
23.09
18.09

30.09

18.09

T «A»

BXB 2
15.10
14.10

18.10
14.10
17.10.2024

18.10

21
02.10
26.09

21.10

23.10

BXb 3 T)XXB COY
21.10

25.10

24.10
21.10
21.10.2024

22.10

211
21.10
23.10

14.10
16.10

BXb 1
02.10
04.10

26.09
20.09

03.10

14.10

23.09
18,09
18.09
18.09

1.10

18.09

I
BeKiTeiwiH

7«0» S5

BXB28*|
16.10
18.10

18.10
18.10
23.10

15.10

231
23.10
23.10

22.10

23.10

“ BXB 3

P.W.UlamypaTtoBa

T)XB COY
23.10
21.10

24.10
21.10

24.10

21.10

21.10
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12

13

14

MaHge p/npegmeTsl
Kazak; Tmi
Kasak; agebueT!
OpbIC Tmi XaHe
3aebvetl
ATbINLWbIH Tmi
Anrebpa
eomeTpusa
VHdopmaTurka
dunsunka
Xnmuns
brnonorusa

reorpadous
KazaxctaH
Tapuxbl

JdyHnexys!
Tapuxbl

AcTaHa K;anacbl Ne2 "dapblH" OMM/IN 1 TokcaHbl 60ibiHWa BXXB-TXXB kectecl , 8 CbiHbIMN

BXb 1
18.09
19.09

10.10
24.09
18.10
18.10

10.10

19,09
19.09

12.09

14.10

24.09

8 «A»

B)XXB 2 B)XXB 3 TXXB COY
14.10 21.10
15.10 22.10
18.10 23.10
21.10 22.10

22.10
21.10 24.10
03.10 21.10
03.10 14.10 21.10
26.09 16.10 23.10
22.10

BXb 1

27.9

18.09
19.09

10.10
25.09
18.10
11.10

14.10
14.10

10.09

14.10

27.09

8 «O»

BXb 2
14.10
15.10

21.10
18.10

17.10

15.10

18.10

BXb 3

TXXB COY
21.10
22.10

23.10
22.10
22.10
18.10

21.10
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I
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MaHae p/npegmeThbl

Aa3ak; Tmi
K,azak; apebunen
OpbIC Tmi
Opsbic 3gebuen
ATbIIWBIH Tmi
Anre6bpa
feomeTpusa
VHdopmaTtnka
dunsnka
Xumuma
Buonorua
reorpadus
<|azak;cTaH Tapuxb
LlyHuexky31 Tapuxb
Kykbk Heri3flepi

BXb 1

30.09
1.10

30.09
23.09
09.10.2024
18.10.2024

04.10
16.09
16.09
12.09
16.09

1.10
17.10

9 «A»
BXB 3

BXb 2

14.10
15.10

22.10
18.10
17.10.2024

15.10
01.10
01.10
26.09
14.10
22.10

T)KB COY

21.10
22.10

23.10
21.10
22.10.2024

22.10
21.10
21.10
23.10

14.10
16.10

BXBb 1

02.10
03.10

29.09
24.09
27.09.2024
15.10.2024

07.10
19.10
19.10
16.10
19.09

4.10
18.10

9 «O»

BXB 2

16.10
17.10

21.10
22.10
17.10.2024

21.10
21.10

21.10
17.10
18.10

ActaHa Kanacbl Ne2 "[dapbiH" OMMJ/IA 1 TOK;caHbl 60VbIHWA BXXB-TXXB KecTeci , 9 CbIHbIN

BXB 3

TXB

CO4
23.10
24.10

22.10
23.10
23.10.2024
22.10.2024

23.10
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MaHpep/npegmeTsl

~azak; Tmi
Krazak; apebuetl
OpbIC Tmi
OpsblIc 3nebuetl
AfbommbiH Tmi
Anrebpa
feomeTpus
VHdopmaTnka
dunsnka
Xummsa
buonoruga
eorpadus
<,a3aK;CTaH Tapuxb
JyHnexys3l Tapuxb
Klyk;bik; Heri3flepi

BXb 1

23.09
04.10
24.09

26.10
24.09.2024
11.10.2024

18.09
18.09
18.09
16.09
17.10
16.10
18.10

10 «A»

BXb 2

15.10
15.10

14.10
10.10.2024

02.10
09.10
09.10

7.10

BXb 3

17.10.2024

16.10

T)XXB COY

22.10
22.10

21.10
22.10.2024

18.10.2024

23.10

22.10

BXb 1

1.10
02.10
23.09

26.09
24.09.2024
18.10.2024

18.09
16.09

16.09
17.10
18.10
15.10

ActaHa kKanacbl N2 "[apbiH" OMM/I/ 1 TOK;caHbl 60WbIHIIA BXXB-TXXB Kecteci , 10 CbIHbIM

1) «O»

BXB 2

15.10
14.10

15.10
10.10.2024

05.10
09.10
09.10

7.10

BXb 3

17.10.2024

21.10

T)XXBb
COoM

22.10
21.10

22.10
22.10.2024

23.10.2024

23.10

23.10
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MaHgep/npeameTsl

Krazak, Tmi
bazak, apebnetl
OpbIC Tmi
Opsbic agebuert!
ArbIIWbIH Tmi
Anrebpa
eomeTpua
VHdopmaTtnka
dunsmka
Xumuga
buonoruga
reorpadus
<;a3akctaH Tapuxb
JyHnexysl Tapuxb
Kiwibk, Heri3flepi

BXB 1

23.09
04.10
24.09

26.10
24.09.2024
11.10.2024

18.09
18.09
18.09
16.09
17.10
16.10
18.10

10 «A»

BXb 2

15.10
15.10

14.10
10.10 2024

02.10
09.10
09.10

7.10

BXB 3

17.10.2024

16.10

T)KB COY

22.10
22.10

21.10
22.10.2024

18.10.2024

23.10

22.10

BXB 1

1.10
02.10
23.09

26.09
24.09.2024
18.10.2024

18.09
16.09

16.09
17.10
18.10
15.10

ActaHa kanacbl N2 "[apbiH" OMM/JIN 1 ToK,CaHbl 60MbIHIWA BXB-TXB KecTeci , 10 CbIHbIM

1) «0O»

BXb 2

15.10
14.10

15.10
10.10.2024

05.10
09 10
09.10

7.10

BXB 3

17.10.2024

21.10

T)XXb
co\y

22.10
21.10

22.10
22.10.2024

23.10.2024

23.10

23.10



BXBb 1

23.10
04.10
24.09

25.09
24.09.2024
18.10.2024

27.10
23.09
16.09
15.10
16.09
18.10
15.10
14.10

10 «Bb»

BXBb 2

14.10
15.10

14.10
09.10.2024

18.10
02.10
09.10
09.10

7.10

BXB 3 T)XXB

Coy

21.10.2024
22.10

21.10
22.10.2024
23.10.2024

21.10
21.10

17.10.2024

14.10

23.10

COP 1

2.10

07.10
27.09
27.09
30.09.24
17.10.24
25.10
17.09
17.09

22.10 -

16.09
08.10
16.10
09.10

10«B»
COP 3

COP2

16.10

14.10
11.10
14.10
09.10.24

16.10
08.10

15.10

14.10

21.10.

17.10

TXB
CcoM
23.10

24.10
21.10
23.10,

24.10.24

18.10

24.10

24.10.

15.10



13

14
15

ActaHa K;anacbl N2 "[apbiH" OMM/IA 1 ToucaHbl 60MbIHWA BXB-TXB KecTeci , 1

sHaep/npeamert
K~azak Tmi

Kaza” spebuen
OpbIc Tmi X3aHe
spebret|

Opebic 3gebuen
AfbmujbiH Tini
Anre6pa
[eomeTpuA
MHopmaTmka
®unsvka
Xumuna
Buonorua
leorpacpus
,a3ak;CTaH Tapmx

[yHnexy31 Tapux
KykbIK; Heri3flepi

BXb 1
21.10
04.10

19.09

25.09
14.10.2024
16.10.2024

24.09
09.09
23.10
23.10
16.09
24.09

27.09
24.CeHT

11 «A»

BXB 2

18 10

10.10

16.10
17.10.2024

18.10
19.09

7.10
08. oKT

BXXB 3 T)XXB COY

21.10

22.10

18.10
21.10.2024
23.10.2024

22.10

17.10 21.10

22.0KT

BXXB 1
02.10
04.10

27.09

25.09
23.09.2024

25.09
11.09

24.10
16.09
24.ceHT

11 «9»

BXXB 2

16.10

18.10

16.10
15.10.2024
17.10.2024

21.10
25.09

7.10

08. oKT

6x 6:MKB COY

23.10

21.10

17.10
21.10.2024
24.10.2024

22.10

16.10 23.10

22.0KT

COP1

19.9.2024

24.09
07.10
23.09
09.10.24
17.10.
24.09
10.09
17.09

23.10 -

16.09
08.10

16.10
09.10

11 « b»
COP3 T)Xb COU

COP2

09 10.2024

15.10
18.10
14.10
16.10.24

15.10
19.09
15.10

14.10

24.10.2024

21.10
18.10
23.10.24
24.10.24
18.10

17.10 22.10

15.10



